
Eustace 2026 Varsity Baseball Schedule
Date Opponent Location Game Time

Tuesday, Feburary 6th, 2026 Fairfield Scrimmage Fairfield 6:00 PM
Friday, February 13, 2026 Blomming Grove Scrimmage BG 5:00 PM

Monday, February 16, 2026 Rice Rice 7:00 PM
Thur-Sat 2/19-2/21, 2026 Rice Tournament*** Rice

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Wortham*** Rice 5:00 PM
Friday, February 20, 2026 Hubbard*** Rice 11:00 AM

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Bland*** Rice 5:00 PM
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Kemp Kemp 7:00 PM
Thur-Sat 2/26-2/28, 2026 Blooming Grove Tournament*** BG

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Blooming Grove*** BG 4:00 PM
Friday, February 27, 2026 Fairfield*** BG 12:00 PM

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Mildred*** BG 10:00 AM
Saturday, February 28, 2026 Ferris*** BG 12:00 PM

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Kemp Home 7:00 PM
Thur-Sat 3/5-3/7, 2026  Cayuga Tournament*** Cayuga

Thursday, March 5, 2026 Cayuga Cayuga 7:00 PM

Friday, March 6, 2026 Kemp Cayuga 1:00 PM

Friday, March 6, 2026 Milford Cayuga 3:00 PM

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Based on Seeding

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Grand Saline* Grand Saline 4:30 PM
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Grand Saline* Grand Saline 7:00 PM
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Edgewood* Home 7:00 PM

Friday, March 20, 2026 Edgewood* Edgewood 7:00 PM
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Quitman* Quitman 7:00 PM
Friday, March 27, 2026 Quitman* Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Malakoff* Home 7:00 PM
Friday, April 3, 2026 Malakoff* Malakoff 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Winona* Home 7:00 PM
Friday, April 10, 2026 Winona* Winona 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Bye
Friday, April 17, 2026 Winnsboro Winnsboro 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Mineola* Mineola 7:00 PM
Friday, April 24, 2026 Mineola* Home 7:00 PM

District Certification: Tuesday, April 28, 2026
District*

Tournament***
Head Coach: Ethan Nors

Assistant Coach: Frank Garner
Assistant Coach: Bryce Smith
Athletic Director: Natosha Spain

Assistant Athletic Director: Zach Hudson
Principal: James Storment

Superintendent: Brandi Dyer


